Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Whittles - (1317947) - City of Salford SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:26.43
1:27.76
1:30.54
1:50.43

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:27.76
1:26.43
1:30.54

1:50.43

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

408
390
355
195

WA Pts

390
408
355
195

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

05/02/23
10/02/24
23/04/22
14/12/19

Date

10/02/24
05/02/23
23/04/22

14/12/19

Meet

Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023
Lancashire County Championships 2024
SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs

BOBSC Christmas Sprint

Meet

Lancashire County Championships 2024

Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023
SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs
BOBSC Christmas Sprint

Venue

Liverpool
Manchester
Liverpool

Sheffield

Venue

Manchester
Liverpool
Liverpool

Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Salford 1
Co Salford 1
Co Salford 1
Chadderton 3

Club Swam Under Level

Co Salford 1
Co Salford 1
Co Salford 1
Chadderton 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



