Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Whittles - (1317947) - City of Salford SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:26.43	408	Н	05/02/23	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023	Liverpool	Co Salford	1
1:27.76	390	Н	10/02/24	Lancashire County Championships 2024	Manchester	Co Salford	1
1:30.54	355	Н	23/04/22	SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs	Liverpool	Co Salford	1
1:50.43	195	Н	14/12/19	BOBSC Christmas Sprint	Sheffield	Chadderton	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:27.76	390	Н	10/02/24	Lancashire County Championships 2024	Manchester	Co Salford	1
1:26.43	408	Н	05/02/23	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023	Liverpool	Co Salford	1
1:30.54	355	Н	23/04/22	SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs	Liverpool	Co Salford	1
1:50.43	195	Н	14/12/19	BOBSC Christmas Sprint	Sheffield	Chadderton	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS